Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0001

0046

0113

0089

0044

0045

0005

League ID

Name
Niigaanii Ashkewe
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Jace Irwin
Kincardine Klassics

Abbey Ward
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Naima-Bella Tverdal
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Ava Greco
Kincardine Klassics

Parker Brown
Kincardine Klassics

Harmony Bowler
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
8.975
10.000

1.050
1.000
8.750
10.000

1.400
1.100
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.625
10.000

1.250
1.500
8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150
8.900
10.000

1.150
1.050

w

uUB
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
8.300
10.000

1.700
1.700
8.700
10.000

1.200
1.400
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200
8.600
10.000

1.500
1.300

(S

BB
9.250
10.000

0.850
0.650
9.325
10.000
-0.100
0.650
0.500
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
9.275
10.000
-0.100
0.650
0.600
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
8.500
10.000
-0.100
1.500
1.300

N

FX
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.650
10.000

0.350
0.350
8.800
10.000
-0.100
1.100
1.100
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
8.975
10.000

1.050
1.000
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900

3/18/2019 11:30 AM

Page 1

Level 2 Age 9
AA

37.000 1
36.725 2
36.625 3
35.900 4
35.850 5
35700 6
35150 7



Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0048

0047

0050

0006

0049

0027

League ID

Name
Josie Middelkamp
Kincardine Klassics

Kaitlyn Ferguson
Kincardine Klassics

Natalie Newman
Kincardine Klassics

Rebecca Tennant
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Jaclyne Newman
Kincardine Klassics

Rimyelle Grady
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
9.325
10.000

0.600
0.750
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
8.350
10.000

1.650
1.650
8.525
10.000

1.650
1.300
7.400
10.000

2.600
2.600
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000

= 3

uUB
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
8.725
10.000

1.400
1.150
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
8.750
10.000

1.300
1.200
8.700
10.000

1.300
1.300
8.400
10.000

1.600
1.600

(S

BB
9.525
10.000

0.550
0.400
9.475
10.000
-0.100
0.400
0.450
9.000
10.000
-0.100
0.800
1.000
8.050
10.000

1.900
2.000
9.025
10.000
-0.100
0.950
0.800
7.375
10.000
-0.100
2.650
2.400

= 3

FX
9.750
10.000

0.250
0.250
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
9.200
10.000

0.850
0.750
8.875
10.000

1.100
1.150
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
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Level 2 Age 10

AA
37.650 1
36.850 2
35.175 3
34525 4
34.000 5
33.800 6

Level 2 Age 11



Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report

ID
0087

0088

0090

0028

0077

League ID

Name
Tifenn Lefebvre
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Chiana Rocca
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Savannah Lagacy
Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club

Sally Bruce
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

Liliana Milburn
Dancemakers Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0072

0071

League ID

Name
Emaleigh Bender
Woolwich Cardinals Gymnastics

Lindsay Clemmer
Woolwich Cardinals Gymnastics

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

VT
8.700
10.000

1.300
1.300
8.675
10.000

1.350
1.300
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
8.775
10.000

1.350
1.100

VT
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.125
10.000

uB
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
8.350
10.000

1.700
1.600
8.375
10.000

1.750
1.500
6.850
10.000

3.300
3.000

uUB
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
9.200
10.000

BB
9.250
10.000
-0.100
0.700
0.600
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
9.350
10.000

0.750
0.550
8.950
10.000
-0.100
0.900
1.000
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800

BB
9.550
10.000

0.450
0.450
9.375
10.000

FX
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
9.150
10.000

0.700
1.000
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900

FX
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
9.450
10.000
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AA
35950 1
35925 2
35825 3
35525 4
33975 5

Level 2 Age 12

AA  #
37525 1
37.150 2



Pot of Gold
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0051 Isabel Van Geest
Kincardine Klassics

0030 Ella Valiquette
Hanover Aerials Gymnastics

b
o

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

0.850
0.900
9.125
10.000

0.800
0.950
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800

0.700
0.900
9.250
10.000

0.850
0.650
8.600
10.000

1.500
1.300

0.600
0.650
9.350
10.000
-0.100
0.600
0.500
8.625
10.000
-0.100
1.250
1.300

0.650
0.450
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
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36.800

35.675

Page 4

3

4



