

Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report



Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

Level 2 Age 9

ID	League ID	Name	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0001		Niigaanii Ashkewe Dancemakers Gymnastics	8.975	3	9.500	1	9.250	4	9.275	2	37.000	1
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments										
		J1	1.050		0.500		0.850		0.700			
		J2	1.000		0.500		0.650		0.750			
0046		Jace Irwin Kincardine Klassics	8.750	5	9.000	3	9.325	2	9.650	1	36.725	2
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments					-0.100					
		J1	1.400		1.000		0.650		0.350			
		J2	1.100		1.000		0.500		0.350			
0113		Abbey Ward Dancemakers Gymnastics	9.400	1	9.075	2	9.350	1	8.800	6	36.625	3
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments					-0.100					
		J1	0.600		1.000		0.600		1.100			
		J2	0.600		0.850		0.700		1.100			
0089		Naima-Bella Tverdal Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club	9.250	2	8.300	6	9.075	6	9.275	2	35.900	4
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments										
		J1	0.700		1.700		0.900		0.700			
		J2	0.800		1.700		0.950		0.750			
0044		Ava Greco Kincardine Klassics	8.625	6	8.700	4	9.275	3	9.250	3	35.850	5
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments					-0.100					
		J1	1.250		1.200		0.650		0.800			
		J2	1.500		1.400		0.600		0.700			
0045		Parker Brown Kincardine Klassics	8.900	4	8.700	4	9.125	5	8.975	5	35.700	6
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments										
		J1	1.050		1.400		0.850		1.050			
		J2	1.150		1.200		0.900		1.000			
0005		Harmony Bowler Dancemakers Gymnastics	8.900	4	8.600	5	8.500	7	9.150	4	35.150	7
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments					-0.100					
		J1	1.150		1.500		1.500		0.800			
		J2	1.050		1.300		1.300		0.900			

Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report



Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

Level 2 Age 10

ID	League ID	Name	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0048		Josie Middelkamp Kincardine Klassics	9.325	1	9.050	1	9.525	1	9.750	1	37.650	1
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments										
		J1	0.600		1.000		0.550		0.250			
		J2	0.750		0.900		0.400		0.250			
0047		Kaitlyn Ferguson Kincardine Klassics	9.250	2	8.725	4	9.475	2	9.400	2	36.850	2
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments					-0.100					
		J1	0.800		1.400		0.400		0.550			
		J2	0.700		1.150		0.450		0.650			
0050		Natalie Newman Kincardine Klassics	8.350	5	8.800	2	9.000	4	9.025	5	35.175	3
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments					-0.100					
		J1	1.650		1.200		0.800		1.000			
		J2	1.650		1.200		1.000		0.950			
0006		Rebecca Tennant Dancemakers Gymnastics	8.525	4	8.750	3	8.050	5	9.200	3	34.525	4
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments										
		J1	1.650		1.300		1.900		0.850			
		J2	1.300		1.200		2.000		0.750			
0049		Jaclyne Newman Kincardine Klassics	7.400	6	8.700	5	9.025	3	8.875	6	34.000	5
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments					-0.100					
		J1	2.600		1.300		0.950		1.100			
		J2	2.600		1.300		0.800		1.150			
0027		Rimyelle Grady Hanover Aerials Gymnastics	8.950	3	8.400	6	7.375	6	9.075	4	33.800	6
		Start Value	10.000		10.000		10.000		10.000			
		Neutral Adjustments					-0.100					
		J1	1.100		1.600		2.650		0.850			
		J2	1.000		1.600		2.400		1.000			

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

Level 2 Age 11

Pot of Gold

Individual Scores Detailed Report



ID	League ID	Name	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0087		Tifenn Lefebvre	8.700	4	8.700	2	9.250	2	9.300	1	35.950	1
		Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments				-0.100					
			J1	1.300	1.400		0.700		0.800			
			J2	1.300	1.200		0.600		0.600			
0088		Chiana Rocca	8.675	5	8.850	1	9.250	2	9.150	3	35.925	2
		Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	1.350	1.200		0.800		0.700			
			J2	1.300	1.100		0.700		1.000			
0090		Savannah Lagacy	8.900	2	8.350	4	9.350	1	9.225	2	35.825	3
		Sudbury Salto Gymnastics Club	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	1.200	1.700		0.750		0.750			
			J2	1.000	1.600		0.550		0.800			
0028		Sally Bruce	9.050	1	8.375	3	8.950	4	9.150	3	35.525	4
		Hanover Aerials Gymnastics	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments				-0.100					
			J1	1.000	1.750		0.900		0.800			
			J2	0.900	1.500		1.000		0.900			
0077		Liliana Milburn	8.775	3	6.850	5	9.225	3	9.125	4	33.975	5
		Dancemakers Gymnastics	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	1.350	3.300		0.750		0.850			
			J2	1.100	3.000		0.800		0.900			

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

Level 2 Age 12

ID	League ID	Name	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0072		Emaleigh Bender	9.250	2	9.150	3	9.550	1	9.575	1	37.525	1
		Woolwich Cardinals Gymnastics	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			
			Neutral Adjustments									
			J1	0.700	0.800		0.450		0.400			
			J2	0.800	0.900		0.450		0.450			
0071		Lindsay Clemmer	9.125	3	9.200	2	9.375	2	9.450	2	37.150	2
		Woolwich Cardinals Gymnastics	Start Value	10.000	10.000		10.000		10.000			

Pot of Gold
Individual Scores Detailed Report



		Neutral Adjustments										
		J1	0.850	0.700	0.600	0.650						
		J2	0.900	0.900	0.650	0.450						
0051	Isabel Van Geest		9.125	3	9.250	1	9.350	3	9.075	4	36.800	3
	Kincardine Klassics	Start Value	10.000	10.000	10.000	10.000						
		Neutral Adjustments				-0.100						
		J1	0.800	0.850	0.600	0.850						
		J2	0.950	0.650	0.500	1.000						
0030	Ella Valiquette		9.275	1	8.600	4	8.625	4	9.175	3	35.675	4
	Hanover Aerials Gymnastics	Start Value	10.000	10.000	10.000	10.000						
		Neutral Adjustments				-0.100						
		J1	0.650	1.500	1.250	0.800						
		J2	0.800	1.300	1.300	0.850						